

Misc Case No. - 526/2020
CNR - WBBD16 - 004720 - 2020

Present : Ms. Pratika Rai
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated : 07/03/2022

Today is fixed for interim hearing.

Both the parties are present and file hazira.

Ld.Advocate for the Petitioner files the documents as called for production by the Ld.Court on 19.02.2022.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix, 11/05/2022 for filing of show cause by the OP and affidavit by both parties.

D & C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Asansol, Paschim Barddhaman.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Asansol, Paschim Barddhaman.