

Misc 526/2020
JO Code-WB1481

Order dated:- 07/12/2022

Today the record is fixed for awaiting report from Ld. Sessions judge, Asansol.

Both parties filed absent petition

Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 29/03/2023 for awaiting report.

Dict.. & Corr. by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.