

Misc 526 of 2020
JO Code-WB1526

Order dated-31/08/2023

Today is fixed for hearing.

OP is present by filing hazira through Ld. Advocates.

Po is on leave. Ld. JM 6th is in charge of this Court.

Due to the resolution of the local bar no adverse order is to be passed.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 09/10/2023 for hearing .

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court, I/C
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court, I/C
Paschim Bardhamani