

Misc 526 of 2020
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-11/09/2024

Today the record is fixed for original record.

No original record.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 09/12/2024 for original record.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman